DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 21 BOYS U16 K1 200 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1 3 HALD Laurits

2 5 Emptylane

3 6 BLOCHHans

4 1 SONDERGAARD Emil
5 7 KRUSE Mathias

6 2 OLSEN Hugo

7 4 NISSEN Anton

8 8 Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 10:01

CLUB RESULT

KKKL 42:556
+00.000

44:670
+02.114

HK 45:132
+02.576

SKK 46:900
+04.344

47:369
+04.813

47:740
+05.184

361 49:651
+07.095

1:00:628
+18.072

Kagge

NFKK

FPAGA)
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