

RACE 21 BOYS U16 K1 200 HEAT 1

FRI AM 10:01

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	HALD Laurits	KKKL	42:556 +00.000
2	5	Empty lane		44:670 +02.114
3	6	BLOCH Hans	HK	45:132 +02.576
4	1	SØNDERGAARD Emil	SKK	46:900 +04.344
5	7	KRUSE Mathias	Køge	47:369 +04.813
6	2	OLSEN Hugo	NFKK	47:740 +05.184
7	4	NISSEN Anton	361	49:651 +07.095
8	8	Empty lane		1:00:628 +18.072

